

Smart City



Ministry of Housing and Urban Affairs Government of India











## CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that Mr. ABHAY KUMAR PANDEY a graduate of KRISHNA SUDAMA P G COLLEGE MURADPUR SADAT GHAZIPUR has successfully completed his Internship with NAGAR PANCHAYAT SADAT GHAZIPUR from 03-05-2023 to 03-08-2023. During the period of Internship, he worked and assisted the NAGAR PANCHAYAT SADAT GHAZIPUR in research/design/fieldwork related to NAGAR PANCHAYAT SADAT GHAZIPUR with due diligence and commitment.

Date :10/07/24

AJAY KUMAR **Executive Officer** 

